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Q/ Shree Patan Jain Mandal
S announces its inaugural season of _
SOMIRA SOMIRA PCL - Patan Cricket League |
: P( L (box cricket) Season 1.0 J
_-FI It will be played on a weekend in the month of JULY 2022. ' |
" e st It will be comprising of 16 teams (first cum first basis). 1

We request all our interested fellow Patni's to come forward for the ownership of team merely at Rs. 20000/-
And also.also come forward for various sponsership.
d The entry is strictly restricted only to the patan families and the respective son in laws
(Jamai ) and nephews (bhanej) .
Looking forward to enjoy cricket this coming monsoon along with all our patni brothers.
Players Age Limit 15 years & Above <+ Players Charges will be declared next pratibimb
For any queries please contact:

u Mr. Kamleshbhai Champaklal Shah - 9820045595
- Mr. Vineshbhai Arvindbhai Shah - 9322256255
\". 1 Mr. Pareshbhai Amrutlal Shah - 9820072631 U Sports Commiteej
¥ o 3B, 2022 ¢ wize ulAlkin .
TR = = - b
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&? PATAN CO- OPERATIVE nnfﬂrLTD
RASIK NIWAS,?PATAN JAIN MANDAL MARG, MARINE DRIVE, MUMBAI -
TEL: 2281 5290/2281 7444/2281 9403 FAX: 2281 6513.
Email: ho@patanbank.com ¢ Visit us @ patanbank com
Revised rate of Interest on Advances w.e.f. 01. 02. 2022 -

400 020.

o

Limit from 100.00 Lakhs

E Particulars Limit upto Limit from 10.00 Lakhs
Rs.9.99 Lakhs | to 99.99 Lakhs and above
1).| Working Capital Max. Min Max. Min
11.25% 10.25% 10.25 % 9.50% !
s Grade Rate of Int. Grade Rate of Int.
(Against Stock & Debtors) 11.75% A 10.25% A 9.50 %
(Reduced by 0.50% to 1.00%) B 10.50% B 9.75%
C 11.00% C 10.00%
D 11.25% D 10.25% g
2) | Overdraft against property 11.00% 10.75% 10.25%
Term Loan against property
(Reduced by 0.50% to 1.00%) 9.50% 9.50% 9.00%
Bi Personal loans/ 11.00%
Consumer-loans (for salary N.A. N.A.
_I' personal sureties. (TL) deduction)
11.50% (Forothers)| N.A. N.A.
Personal Loan (OD) - a
i (maximum Rs.3.00 lacs) 12.00% N.A. N.A. W III
1‘5) Housing loans 7.50% N.A. N.A.
(maximum Rs.30.00 Lakhs. .
(Reduced by 0.50%) 7.25% (women) | N.A. N.A.
5) | Vehicle Loans (New) 7.50%
= (maximum Rs.40.00 Lakhs) General N.A. N.A.
(Reduced by 0.50%) 8.00%
(Loan upto Rs.20 Lacs) commercial N.A. N.A:
6) | Unsecured Working Capital/
Unsecured Over Draft
(Max. Limit Rs. 3 Lakhs) 12.00% N.A. N.A.
7) | Small Finance Scheme
Unsecured (Max. Rs.50,000) 12.00% 3
:_FE) Advance against NSC/KVP/ :
Govt.Securities/ LIC Policy) 8.00%
Term Loan Overdraft '
(Max. Rs.35 lakhs) 8.50%
9) vance against Gold Ornaments.
in.Rs.0.25 lakhs & Max.Rs.10 Lakhs) | 8.25%
For Margin of 35%
For Margin of 25%
(Reduced by 0.50%) 8.50%
I:Hocessmg Charges — As per existing bank policy.
| other terms and conditions applicable as per prevailing bank policy. ADVT
¢ o Wha, 2022 ¢ wize uldkin i i .
- - -
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Sr.No.

Name Designation Resi

Mobile

E-mail Maholla

~No oA, WODN -~

TRUST BOARD

Daneshbhai Vinodchandra Shah Trustee  V.Parle
Bharatbhai Nemchand Shah Trustee M. Dr
Pradeepbhai Ramanlal Shah Trustee  Walks
Dr. Jashwantlal Manilal Shah Trustee  V.Parle
Rameshbhai Chhabildas Jhaveri Trustee  V.Parle
Dipakbhai Revantilal Shah Trustee  Walks
Ravibhai Sevantilal Shah Trustee  Tardeo

9930891985
9821042230
9820038925
9821055216
9821245233
9820522936
9820042314

danesh.shah@znlbearings.com Kanasano Pado

bharat@sk1932.com Kumbharia Pado
prs19471@hotmail.com Kumbharia Pado
jashvant2@gmail.com Bhabhano Pado

j-p-products1@gmail.com
info@eurekavhem.com
ravishah@ksevantilal.com

Manmohanjini Sheri
Kanasano Pado
Chitarani Khadki

ook, WD -

OFFICE BEARARS

Daneshbhai Vinodchandra Shah President V.Parle
Janakbhai Arvindbhai Shah 1st V. Presi V-Parle

Hitenbhai Champaklal Shah (vimawaia) V. Presi ~ M.Drive
Rajendrabhai Jayantilal Shah V. Presi  Borivli

Rohitbhai Mahasukhlal Shah V.Presi  M.Drive
Hemantkumar Kantilal Shah V.Presi V-Parle

9930891985
9820064668
9323742789
9322227209
9820227147
9820048367

danesh.shah@znlbearings.com Kanasano Pado

janak_a_shah@hotmail.com  Lakhiyar Wado
hitencshah27@gmail.com Shantinathni Sheri
nehajenterprise@gmail.com  Bhabhano Pado
rohitshah1406@gmail.com Marftiyamehtano Pado
hkshah18@gmail.com Salvi Wado

SO WN -

ADVISORY BOARD

Dineshbhai Rasiklal Shah Walkes
Mahendrabhai Namchand Shah N.Road
Bharatbhai Balubhai Shah M.Drive
Bharatbhai Dalpatbhai Shah Gore

Dr. Yashwantbhai Harilal Jhaveri V.Parle
Niranjanbhai Amrutlal Shah Walkes

ADMINISTRATION COMMITTEE

9820493906
9821849991
9819033599
9820157077
9820088997
9867326322

Dankmehtano Pado
Fof Vasupujyani Sheri
Keshusethno Pado
Kanasano Pado
Siddhchakrani Pole
Kapoormehtano Pado

dineshrshah29@gmail.com
mngunderwala@gmail.com
nishith@nishchem.com
pharmika@yahoo.co.in
yashwant@vasuchemicals.com
niranjan.shah@renjewellery.com

SO GT A, ODN -

Rajendrabhai Jayantilal Shah ~ V.Presi  Borivli
Deveshbhai Rameshbhai Shah  Secretary Chowp
Amitbhai Sevantilal Shah Secretary Sion

Hiteshbhai Jashwantlal Shah  Secretary V-Parle
Nikhilbhai Mahendrabhai Banker Jt. Secr ~ M.Drive
Priteshbhai Kiritbhai Nandarbarwala Jt. Secr ~ Walks

FINANCE COMMITTEE

9322227209
9869333716
9820048992
9820533818
9820043058
9920573699

nehajenterprise@gmail.com  Bhabhano Pado
deveshshah63@gmail.com Fof Vakhatjini Sheri
amit@amitmachines.com Dankmehtano Pado
hitesh.shah@suruchemical.comBhabhano Pado
nikhilbanker@gmail.com Marfatyamehtano Pado

sales@filkoeng.com Dankmehtano Pado

1 Daneshbhai Vinodchandra Shah Presi V.Parle 9930891985 danesh.shah@znlbearings.com Kanasano Pado

2 Shaileshbhai Sevantilal Shah ~ Secretary Girgaon 9323967660 shaileshshah1@hotmail.com Tamboli Wado

3 Jyotindrabhai Jayantilal Shah ~ Secretary V.Parle 9819793001 elegantspares@hotmail.com  Limdino Pado

4 Tusharbhai Jitendrabhai Shah  Secretary M.Drive 9819939272 shahtushar74@gmail.com Khajurino Pado

5 Hiteshbhai Mahendrabhai Shah Jt. Secr Walks 9820070208 hitesh.159shah@gmail.com Kapoormehtano Pado
6 Hemangbhai Kiritbhai Shah Jt. Secr Kandi 9820196264 hemangkshahandco@gmail.com Mallatno Pado

7 Naishalbhai Nigneshbhai Shah Member Gorega 9920702204 naishalnshah@gmail.com Kanasano Pado

1 Hitenbhai Champaklal Shah V.Presi  M.Drive 9323742789 hitencshah27@gmail.com Shantinathni Sheri

2 Janakbhai Arvindkumar Shah  Advisor V.Parle 9820064668 janak_a_shah@hotmail.com  Lakhiyar Wado

3 Rohitbhai Mahasukhlal Shah Advisor M.Drive 9820227147 rohitshah1406@gmail.com Marftiyamehtano Pado
4 Jayeshbhai Harsukhlal Shah Secretary G.Tank 9833116262 japam9999@gmail.com Lakhiyar Wado
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Sr.No. Name Designation Resi Mobile E-mail Maholla
5 Jayeshbhai Kumarpal Shah Secretary V.Parle 9820126885 amitajayesh@gmail.com Kokano Pado
6 Ketanbhai Hasmukhlal Shah Secretary Chowp 9820190551 brighttradesyndicate@hotmail.com Dhandhar Wado
7 Sunilbhai Shashikant Jhaveri  Jt.Secre V.Parle 9820782820 sunilszaveri@gmail.com Vakharno Pado
8 Deenaben Jyotindrabhai Shah Member V.Parle 9819872663 elegantspares@hotmail.com  Limdino Pado
9 Deepakbhai Mahendrabhai Shah Member Gore 9892143666 jayakanchan@yahoo.co.in Dankmehtano Pado
10 Deepakbhai Premchand Shah  Member Chow 7738000427 ----- Dhandhar Wado
11 Dharaben Nileshbhai Shah Member Vasai 9657059501 dnshah42@gmail.com Limidino Pado
12 Jigarbhai Girishbhai Shah Member Borivali 9820280327 jiger2570@gmail.com Kanasano Pado
13 Jigneshbhai Pramodbhai Shah Member V.Parle 9820520689 sjignesh.shah8@gmail.com Brahman Wado
14 Ketanbhai Mahendrabhai Shah Member M.Drive 9820049819 ketan.shah1910@gmail.com  Shamlajini Sheri
15 Mahendrabhai Kantilal Mashruwala Member Vasai 9321293665 ---- Kumbharia Pado
16 Mayurbhai Sureshchandra Jain Member Borivali 9819965004 mayursjain5@gmail.com Shantinathni Pole
17 Mehulbhai Navinchandra Shah Member Nep.Rd. 9820085310 mehulrox99@gmail.com Marfatyamehtano Pado
18 Milanbhai Vipinchandra Shah ~ Member Kandivali 9324370338 shahmilan33@gmail.com Kokano Pado
19 Monaben Vimleshbhai Shah Member Andheri 9323953779 shahmona777@gmail.com Fof Vakhatjini Sheri
20 Mukeshbhai Sevantilal Shah Member M.Drive 9820072250 mukesh4599@hotmail.com Lakhiyar Wado
21 Nileshbhai Arunbhai Shah Member Gore 9167521420 nileshshah3009@gmail.com  Khadakhotadino Pado
22 Nileshbhai Kantilal Shah Member Bhayan 9321150160 nilesh@patniagency.com/ Khadakhotadino Pado
23 Prakashbhai Bhagwandas Shah Member N.Chowk 9619961059 prakashrita@gmail.com Kanasano Pado
24 Praptiben Ashitbhai Shah Member Gore 9321036524  -------- Bhabhano Pado
25 Preetiben Atulbhai Shah Member Fo.Street 7506157061  -------- Sanghvino Pado
26 Preetiben Nileshbhai Shah Member Bhaya 9322218446 preetishah1432@gmail.com Khadakhotadino Pado
27 Rajeshbhai Premchand Shah Member M.Drive 9821536378 mayuripearls@gmail.com Marftyamehtano Pado
28 Rupaben Deepakbhai Shah Member Walke 9322061069 Maniyatino Pado
29 Saurabhbhai Chandrakant Nagarsheth Member ~ M.Drive 9820453622 saurabhnagarsheth@gmail.com Mallatno Pado
30 Sheetalben Bhaveshbhai Shah Member MiraRd 9004905806 sheetal.shah2308@gmail.com Marftyamehtano Pado
31 Shreyash Narendrabhai Parikh  Member M.Drive 9322234756 shreyaez@gmail.com Kusumbiya Wado
32 Snehaben Vipulbhai Jhaveri Member Gore 9819222830 Dankmehtano Pado
33 Sunilbhai Ravindrabhai Shah ~ Member Andheri 9867140007 varsha262000@yahoo.com Kanasano Pado
34 Vijaybhai Jasubhai Shah Member Gore 9820779680 vijayjshah61@gmail.com Vasa Wado
35 Vipulbhai Virendrabhai Nagarseth Member M.Drive 9821127604 femdiv20@yahoo.com Maniyatino Pado
1 Daneshbhai Vinodchandra Shah Presi V.Parle 9930891985 danesh.shah@znlbearings.com Kanasano Pado
2 Janakbhai Arvindkumar Shah  1st V.Presi V.Parle 9820064668 janak_a_shah@hotmail.com  Lakhiyar Wado
3 Hitenbhai Champaklal Shah V.Presi  M.Drive 9323742789 hitencshah27@gmail.com Shantinathni Sheri
4 Rajendrabhai Jayantilal Shah ~ V.Presi  Borivali 9322227209 nehajenterprise@gmail.com  Bhabhano Pado
5 Rohitbhai Mahasukhlal Shah V.Presi  M.Drive 9820227147 rohitshah1406@gmail.com Marftiyamehtano Pado
6 Hemantkumar Kantilal Shah V.Presi  V.Parle 9820048367 hkshah18@gmail.com Salvi Wado
7 Bhavikbhai Bhadreshbhai Shah Member Malad 7666676701 bhavik3184@gmail.com Khetarvasi
8 Dharmeshbhai Jashwantlal Shah Member V.Parle 9821035011 dharmesh9@mtnl.net.in Limidino Pado
9 Jayeshbhai Harsukhlal Shah Member G.Tank 9833116262 japam9999@gmail.com Lakhiyar Wado
10 Kamalbhai Dalpatbhai Shah Member Gore 9820135870 shahkemleshd@gmail.com Kanasano Pado
11 Nareshbhai Mohanlal Shah Member Andheri 9867110897  ------- Kanasano Pado
12 Nigneshbhai Babulal Shah Member Gore 9820013853 nigneshshah@hotmail.com Kanasano Pado
13 Nileshbhai Rameshchandra Jhaveri Member V.Parle 9821041752 jhaveri.nilesh@gmail.com Fof Manmohanjini Sheri
14 Pankajbhai Gulabchand Shah  Member Santa 9167239966 pankajshah2006@gmail.com  Kanasano Pado
15 Sanjaybhai Sudhirbhai Shah Member V.Parle 9820008585 swico123@gmail.com Marfatyamehtano Pado
16 Sureshbhai Amrutlal Patni Member Nep.Rd. 9869031521 suresh_shah65@yahoo.in Bhabhano Pado
17 Vijaybhai Navneetlal Shah Member V.Parle 9821187897 vijay.shah1907@yahoo.in Bhabhano Pado
18 Vineshbhai Arvindbhai Shah Member M.Drive 9322256255 vineshwsc@yahoo.co.in Khejadano Pado
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FUND RAISING COMMITTEE

danesh.shah@znlbearings.com Kanasano Pado

1 Daneshbhai Vinodchandra Shah Presi V.Parle 9930891985
2 Janakbhai Arvindkumar Shah  1st V.Presi V.Parle 9820064668
3 Hitenbhai Champaklal Shah V.Presi  M.Drive 9323742789
4 Rajendrabhai Jayantilal Shah ~ V.Presi  Borivali 9322227209
5 Rohitbhai Mahasukhlal Shah V.Presi  M.Drive 9820227147
6 Hemantkumar Kantilal Shah V.Presi  V.Parle 9820048367
7 Darshanbhai Ravindrabhai Shah Member M.Drive 9322644525
8 Deveshbhai Rameshbhai Shah Member Cowp 9869333716
9 Janakbhai Balubhai Shah Member M.Drive 9323115714
10 Jayeshbhai Harsukhlal Shah Member G.Tank 9833116262
11 Jigarbhai Girishbhai Shah Member Borivali 9820280327
12 Kalpeshbhai Rameshchandra Jhaveri Member V.Parle 9821129819
13 Kaushik Suryakant Shah Member Andheri 9892147222
14 Ketanbhai Hasmukhlal Shah Member Chowp 9820190551
15 Mayurbhai Sureshchandra Jain Member Borivali 9819965004
16 Mehulbhai Navinchandra Shah Member N.Rd. 9820085310
17 Milanbhai Vipinchandra Shah  Member Kandivali 9324370338
18 Miteshbhai Sureshbhai Shah Member Kandivali 9022068665
19 Nigneshbhai Babulal Shah Member Gore 9820013853
20 Nikhilbhai Ravindrabhai Shah  Member G.Tank 9322227643
21 Paragbhai Rajnikant Shah Member Kandivali 9987278133

22 Priteshbhai Kiritbhai Nandarbarwala Member
23 Sandeepbhai Kirtilal Shah Member
24 Sanjaybhai Bharatbhai Shah Member
25 Sunilbhai Shashikant Jhaveri ~ Member
26 Vijaybhai Navneetlal Shah Member

27 Yashmukhbhai Dahyabhai Shah Member

EDUCATION COMMITTEE

1
2
3
4
5

»

0 Shreyasbhai Vikrambhai Shah

Janakbhai Arvindkumar Shah
Jimmyben Tarangkumar Shah  Secretary
Nikhilbhai Mahendrakumar Shah Secretary
Sandipbhai Rameshchandra Shah  Secretary
Bharatbhai Saralal Shah Member
Darshanbhai Ravindrabhai Shah Member
Dhirenbhai Navinchandra Shah Member
Jiteshbhai Jaswantlal Shah Member
Hitenbhai Pravinchandra Jhaveri Member
Member

PRATIBIMB COMMITTEE

1st V. Presi V.Parle

Walkes
M.Drive
Walkes
V.Parle
V.Parle
Walkes

9920573699
9820821744
9821025808
9820782820
9821187897
9820486090

9820064668
Gorega 9820969910
Mal.Hill 9820070451

Grant Rd 9820038275
Chowp 9820048776
M.Drive 9322644525
V.Parle 9821139929
V.Parle 9821189336
Cam.cor 9322679997
Andheri 9820763291

janak_a_shah@hotmail.com
hitencshah27@gmail.com
nehajenterprise@gmail.com
rohitshah1406@gmail.com

hkshah18@gmail.com

parcodarshan@yahoo.com
deveshshah63@gmail.com

9999@gmail.com
japam9999@gmail.com
jigar2570@gmail.com
kalpeshj16@gmail.com

brighttradesyndicate@hotmail.com
mayursjain5@gmail.com
mehulrox99@gmail.com
shahmilan33@gmail.com
mitesh1175@rediffmail.com
nigneshshah@hotmail.com
parcoeng@rediffmail.com
pintuchasmawala@gmail.com

sales@filkoeng.com
sonalskd@gmail.com
jkshahxetx@gmail.com

sunilszaveri@gmail.com
vijay.shah1907@yahoo.in
yeshmukhshah@gmail.com

janak_a_shah@hotmail.com
jimmytshah@gmail.com
nikhilmshah@hotmail.com
reshmotools@hotmail.com
info@bombaytools.com
parcodarshan@yahoo.com
shahdhirenvidhi@yahoo.com

jitesh.shah@suru.com

Lakhiyar Wado
Shantinathni Sheri
Bhabhano Pado
Marftiyamehtano Pado
Salvi Wado
Khajurino Pado
Fof Vakhatjini Sheri
Kanasano Pado
Lakhiyar Wado
Kanasano Pado

Fof Manmohanjini Sheri
Kanasano Pado
Dhandhar Wado
Shantinathni Pole
Marfatyamehtano Pado
Kokano Pado
Shamlajini Sheri
Kanasano Pado
Khajurino Pado
Tamboli Wado
Dankmehtano Pado
Keshusethno Pado
Kanasano Pado
Vakharno Pado
Bhabhano Pado
Kanasano Pado

Lakhiyar Wado
Kumbharia Pado
Kumbharia Pado
Katakiya Wado
Tamboli Wado
Khajurino Pado
Mahadevajini Sheri
Bhabhano Pado

hiten.jhaveri@hitentechno.com Kumbharia Pado
shreyas.shahmorningstar.com Marfatyamehtano Pado

4
5
6

Daneshbhai Vinodchandra Shah Presi

Bhartiben Bhagubhai Shah Secretary
Mahendrabhai Nemchand Shah  Secretary
Rajendrabhai Jayantilal Shah ~ Member
Bhaviniben Janakbhai Shah Member
Sheetal Sachinbhai Shah Member

DIGITAL & I.T. COMMITTEE

V.Parle
V.Parle
N-Road
Borivali
V.Parle
M.Drive

9930891985
9324115575
9821849991
9322227209
9920064668
7506000829

danesh.shah@znlbearings.com Kanasano Pado

bhartibshah9@rediffmail.com
mngunderwala@gmail.com
nehajenterprise@gmail.com
janak_a_shah@hotmail.com
sheetalshah399@gmail.com

Kanasano Pado

Fof Vasupujyani Sheri
Bhabhano Pado
Lakhiyar Wado
Vakahtjini Sheri

1

2 Bhavikbhai Bhadreshbhai Shah Secretary Malad

Daneshbhai Vinodchandra Shah Presi

V.Parle
9666676701

9930891985 danesh.shah@znlbearings.com Kanasano Pado
bhavik3184@gmail.com

Shamlajini Sheri
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3 Nilaybhai Narendrabhai Shah  Jt. Secre M.Drive 9819506564 nilayshah_84@yahoo.com Maniyati Pado
4 Nileshbhai Rameshchandra Shah Jt. Secre Vasai 9820200523 nrshah_99@yahoo.com Limdino Pado
5 Pankitaben Anilbhai Shah Member Tardeo 9920663849 pankita@shapoorji.com Shamlajini Sheri
6 Priteshbhai Kiritbhai Nandarbarwala Member Walks 9920573699 sales@filkoeng.com Dankmehtano Pado
7 Rohanbhai Mukeshbhai Shah  Member Kandi 9870085556 rohanmshah@gmail.com Shantinathni Pole
1 Hemantkumar Kantilal Shah V.Presi  V.Parle 9820048367 hkshah18@gmail.com Salvi Wado
2 Dineshbhai Ramanlal Shah Secretary Hu-Rd 9820223145 dinesh@pradipkumar.com Kumbharia Pado
3 Dineshchandra Shantilal Shah  Secretary Gamd 9821164958 micronplaters@gmail.com Fof - Poleni Sheri
4 Nikhilbhai Ravindrabhai Shah  Secretary G.Tank 9322227643 parcoeng@rediffmail.com Khajurino Pado
5 Milanbhai Vipinchandra Shah  Jt. Secr Kandi 9324370338 shahmilan33@gmail.com Kokano Pado
6 Dharmeshbhai Jashwantlal Shah Member V.Parle 9821035011 dharmesh9@mtnl.net.in Limidino Pado
7 Divyeshbhai Champaklal Shah Member Walks 9821168485 shahrushit1992@gmail.com  Shantinathni Sheri
8 Naishalbhai Nigneshbhai Shah Member Gorega 9920702204 naishalnshah@gmail.com Kanasano Pado
9 Nishitbhai Kamleshbhai shah  Member Kandi 9930409967 nishitshah69@yahoo.com Vakharno Pado
10 Shetalbhai Kiritbhai Shah Member V.Parle 9819830094 smartskshah@gmail.com Fof-Chaudharini Sheri
1 Janakbhai Arvindkumar Shah  1stV.Presi V.Parle =~ 9820064668 janak_a_shah@hotmail.com  Lakhiyar Wado
2 Hitenbhai Champaklal Shah Advisor M.Drive 9323742789 hitencshah27@gmail.com Shantinathni Sheri
3 Rohitbhai Mahasukhlal Shah Advisor  M.Drive 9820227147 rohitshah1406@gmail.com Marftiyamehtano Pado
4 Mayurbhai Sureshchandra Jain Secretary Borivali 9819965004 mayursjain5@gmail.com Shantinathni Pole
5 Nileshbhai Kantilal Shah Secretary Bhayan 9321150160 nilesh@patniagency.com Khadakhotadino Pado
6 Nirmalbhai Harsukhlal Shah Secretary G.Tank 9820271662 hbmotiwala@gmail.com Lakhiyar Wado
7 Pankajbhai Gulabchand Shah  Jt.Secre Santa 9167239966 pankajshah2006@gmail.com  Kanasano Pado
8 Devangbhai Ashokbhai Shah Member Bhayan 9987189535 devangciti@yahoo.com Marfatyamehtano Pado
9 Prakashbhai Bhagwandas Shah Member Grant Rd 9619961059 prakashrita@gmail.com Kanasano Pado
10 Sanjaybhai Sudhirbhai Shah Member V.Parle 9820008585 swico123@gmail.com Marfatyamehtano Pado
11 Sandeepbhai Kirtilal Shah Member M.Drive 9820821744 sonalskd@gmail.com Marfatyamehtano Pado
12 Vikrambhai Hargovinddas Shah Member Santa 9820694670 vikramshah239@gmail.com Vasa Wado

BDS SCHOOL COMMITTEE

Rajendrabhai Jayantilal Shah
Bharatbhai Chimanlal Shah
Hiteshbhai Jaswantlal Shah
Jigarbhai Girishbhai Shah
Nikhilbhai Ravindrabhai Shah
Dr. Yashwantbhai Harilal Jhaveri
Sushilbhai Popatlal Shah
Shrikantbhai Kirtilal Shah
Ashimbhai Shirishbhai Shah

0 Baldevbhai R. Desai

= O oo ~NOoOUOTIHAWDN -~

Secretary Borivali
Secretary
Member
Member
Member
Member
Donor
Donor
Donor
Principal

Borivali
G-Tank

V.Parle

V.Parle

Chowp

V.Parle

Patan

9322227209

Girgaon 9323189941
Vile Parle 9820533818

9820280327
9322227643
9820088997
9820040347
9820232501
9867223651
9426040542

nehajenterprise@gmail.com  Bhabhano Pado
raseshshah@yahoo.co.in Kumbharia Pado
hitesh.shah@suruchemical.comBhabhano Pado
jigar2570@gmail.com Kanasano Pado
parcoeng@rediffmail.com Khajurino Pado
yashwant@vasuchemicals.com Siddhchakrani Pole

sushilps@gmail.com Marfatyamehtano Pado
kapoli@yahoo.com Marfatyamehtano Pado
hbtpl2000@yahoo.co.in Marfatyamehtano Pado

dr.b.r.desai@gmail.com

DIVYANG UTKARSH COMMITTEE

1 Deepakbhai Revantilal Shah

2 Heenaben Yashmukhbhai Shah
3 Bhadrakant Premchand Shah
4 Suchetaben Nileshbhai Shah

5 Bhadraben Chandrakant Shah
6 Kanakben Ketanbhai Shah

7 Mudraben Ashwinbhai Shah

8 Nareshbhai Ramanlal Shah

Convener Walks
Secretary Walks
Secretary Chowp
Secretary M.Drive
Member Walks
Member Babul
Member Chowp
Member M.Drive

9820522936
9820487090
9224328170
9870096233
9819340298
9167782033
9819954443
9833278887

Kanasano Pado
Kanasano Pado

info@eurekachem.com
heenayshah@gmail.com

------ Dhandhar Wado
n_b_shah@rediffmail.com Khetrpalno Pado
pinakin@stylriteeoptical.com  Bhabhano Pado
kanak_999@hotmail.com Dhandher Wado

apshah.jewels@gmail.com
shahrnaresh@gmail.com

Mahadevajini Sheri
Fof Vakhatjini Sheri
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Sr.No. Name Designation Resi Mobile E-mail Maholla
9 Neetaben Ketanbai Shah Member M.Hill 9821532973 neetaketan@hotmail.com Kumbharia Pado
10 Preetiben Atulbhai Shah Member F.Street 7506157061 ----- Sanghvino Pado
11 Premilaben Bhadrakumar Shah Member M.Drive 9619325574 n_b_shah@rediffmail.com Khatrapole No Pado
12 Dr Saroajben Mahendrabhai Sanghvi Member  Haji Ali 9820173410 sarojsanghvi@hotmail.com Khetarvasi
13 Vipulbhai Virendrabhai Nagarseth Member M.Drive 9821127604 femdiv20@yahoo.com Maniyati Pado
14 Yashmukhbhai Dahyabhai Shah Member Walks 9820486090 yashmukhshah@gmail.com Kanasano Pado
1 Dipakbhai Revantilal Shah Trustee Walks 9820522936 info@eurekavhem.com Kanasano Pado
2 Kamleshbhai Jivanlal Jhaveri ~ Secretary Walks 9820070981 kamleshjjhaveri@gmail.com  Zaveri Wado
3 Yatinbhai Kantilal Jhaveri Secretary Go.Tank 9223231470 yatin@hemanttools.co.in Kumbharia Pado
4 Dharmeshbhai Jashwantlal Shah Member V.Parle 9821035011 dharmesh9@mtnl.net.in Limidino Pado
5 Dineshbhai Shantilal Shah Member M.Drive 9322225072 dinesh.shahff@gmail.com Siddhchakrani Pole
6 Niranjanbhai Amrutlal Shah Member Walks 9867326322 niranjan.shah@renjewellery.com Kapoormehtano Pado
7 Pradipbhai Ramanlal Shah Member Walks 9820038925 prs19471@hotmail.com Kumbharia Pado
8 Ravibhai Sevantilal Shah Member Tardeo 9820042314 ravishah@ksevantilal.com Chitarani Khadki
9 Rohanbhai Mahasukhlal Shah  Member Walks 9892840000 rohan@s-tgroup.com Fof Vasupujyani Sheri
10 Virendrabhai Popatlal Shah Member Walks 9819294964 vpshah@iscpl.com Mallatno Pado
11 Dr. Yashwantbhai Harilal Jhaveri Member V.Parle 9820088997 yashwant@vasuchemicals.com Brahman Wado

HEALTHCARE COMMITTEE

1 Hemantkumar Kantilal Shah V.Presi  V.Parle 9820048367 hkshah18@gmail.com Salvi Wado
2 Mayurbhai Sureshchandra Jain  Secretary Borivli 9819965004 mayursjain5@gmail.com Shantinathni Pole
3 Nileshbhai Arunbhai Shah Jt. Secr  Gore 9167521420 nileshshah3009@gmail.com  Khadakhotadino Pado
4 Sanjaybhai KirtilalShah Jt. Secr  Gore 9819007469 rushabhmachinetools@yahoo.com Kokano Pado
5 Rajeshbhai Premchand Shah  Jt. Secr M.Drive 9821536378 mayuripearls@gmail.com Marftyamehtano Pado
6 Vipulbhai Virendrabhai Nagarseth Jt. Secr M.Drive 9821127604 femdiv20@yahoo.com Maniyatino Pado
7 Saurabh Chandrakant Nagarsheth Jt. Secr M.Drive 9820453622 saurabhnagarsheth@gmail.com Mallatno Pado
8 Mukeshbhai Lalitkumar Shah Member M.Drive 9821340754 mukeshlshah@gmail.com Kokano Pado
9 Vijaybhai Jasubhai Shah Member Gore 9820779680 vijayjshah61@gmail.com Vasa Wado
1 Heenaben Chetanbhai Shah Convener M.Drive 9022949432 heena.shah@rahicreations.com Dankmehtano Pado
2 Dr. Dipti Nikhilbhai Shah Advisor  M.Hill 9167255303 diptinshah@hotmail.com Kumbhario Pado
3 Sonalben Sandeepbhai Shah Advisor M.Drive 9819413565 -------- Keshusethno Pado
4 Bhaviniben Janakbhai Shah Secretary V.Parle 9920064668 janak_a_shah@hotmail.com  Lakhiyar Wado
5 Jimmyben Tarangkumar Shah  Secretary Gore 9820969910 jimmytshah@gmail.com Kumbhario Pado
6 Nitaben Ketanbhai Shah Secretary M.Hill 9821532973 ketan@sk1932.com Kumbhario Pado
7 Arzoo Rakeshbhai Shah Member Andheri 9833320802 aarzoo@aarzooshah.com Mallatno Pado
8 Beenaben Vyomeshbhai Shah  Member Gore 8879029991 beenashah234@gmail.com Tamboli Wado
9 Bhumikaben Milindbhai Shah ~ Member Vasai 9820770032 bhumika.rana@gmail.com Khaterpolno Pado
10 Dipaliben Sanjaybhai Shah Member Walks 9820525898 deepalish108@gmail.com Kanasano Pado
11 Foramben Himanshubhai Shah Member V.Parle 7021927847 foram1979@yahoo.in Mahalaxmimatano pado
12 Mansiben Mayurbhai Jain Member Borivli 9029393089 mayursj5@gmail.com Shantinathni Pole
13 Monaben Vimleshbhai Shah Member Andheri 9323953779 shahmona777@gmail.com Fof Vakhatjini Sheri
14 Nikitaben Dhirenbhai Shah Member V.Parle 9819237362 nshah1562@gmail.com Mahadevajini Sheri
15 Pannaben Daneshbhai Shah Member V.Parle 9833632423 pannadanesh@gmail.com Padigundino Pado
16 Poojaben Chiragbhai Shah Member M.Drive 9987590238 poojashah0022@gmail.com Kokano Pado
17 Preetiben Nileshbhai Shah Member Bhayan 9322218446 preetishah1432@gmail.com Khadakhotadino Pado
18 Sheetalben Bhaveshbhai Shah Member M.Road 9004905806 sheetal.shah2308@gmail.com Marftyamehtano Pado
19 Sheetalben Sachinbhai shah Member M.Drive 7506000829 sheetalshah399@gmail.com  Vakahtjini Sheri
20 Viraliben Vyomeshbhai Shah Member Gore 9773529884 viralishah235@gmail.com Tamboli Wado
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SPORTS COMMITTEE

O N oA WN-—-

9

Rohitbhai Mahasukhlal Shah
Janakbhai Arvindkumar Shah
Hitenbhai Champaklal Shah
Kamleshbhai Champaklal Shah
Pareshbhai Amrutlal Shah
Vineshbhai Arvindbhai Shah
Mehulbhai Navinchandra Shah
Ketanbhai Lalitkumar Shah
Ashitbhai Bipinbhai Shah

10 Chiragbhai Chandrakant Shah

11 Darshanbhai Ravindrabhai Shah

12 Harshalbhai Sanjaybhai Shah
13 Hemalbhai Daneshbhai Shah
14 Jatinbhai Kiritkumar Shah

15 Ketanbhai Hasmukhlal Shah
16 Miteshbhai Sureshbhai Shah
17 Nishitbhai Bupendrabhai Shah
18 Paragbhai Rajnikant Shah

19 Prafullbhai Kantilal Shah

20 Punitbhai Suryakant Shah

21 Rajivbhai Vijaybhai Shah

22 Sanjaybhai Kirtilal Shah

23 Vismaybhai Pareshbhai Chokshi Member

PROGRAM COMMITTEE

O N G A WN—-

o

Rohitbhai Mahasukhlal Shah
Janakbhai Arvindkumar Shah
Hitenbhai Champaklal Shah
Alpaben Vineshbhai Shah

Kalpeshbhai Rameshchandra Jhaveri

Samirbhai Jayantilal Shah
Beenaben Vyomeshbhai Shah
Bharatbhai Saralal Shah
Deepakbhai Premchand Shah

10 Dhirenbhai Navinbhai Shah

11 Jayrajbhai Dahyalal Matliwala
12 Jyotiben Rohitbhai Shah

13 Jyotindrabhai Jayantilal Shah
14 Mehulbhai Navinchandra Shah
15 Nileshbhai Kantilal Shah

16 Pankajbhai Ratilal Shah

17 Payalben Rahulbhai Shah

18 Pravinbhai Navinchandra Shah

19 Preetiben Nileshbhai Shah
20 Sandeepbhai Kirtilal Shah
21 Sanjaybhai Bharatbhai Shah
22 Sanjaybhai Sudhirbhai Shah
23 Sheetalben Nileshbhai Shah

V.Presi
Advisor
Advisor
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Jt. Secre
Jt. Secre
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

V.Presi
Advisor
Advisor
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

24 Shrenikbhai Narendrabhai Shah Member

M.Drive
V.Parle
M.Drive
M.Drive
Gore
M.Drive

Nep.Rd.

M.Hill
M.Drive
Kandi
M.Drive
Worli
V.Parle
M.Drive
Chow
Kandi
Gore
Kandi
M.Hill
M.Drive
Tardeo
Gore

9820227147
9820064668
9323742789
9820045595
9820072631
9322256255
9820085310
9821054133
9324306350
9819580084
9322644525
9820911833
9820621069
9322280153
9820190551
9022068665
9324421793
9987278133
9619861671
9821734331
9821241334
9819007469

Prabhadevi 9920058268

M.Drive
V.Parle
M.Drive
M.Drive
VParle

Nep.Rd.

Gore
Chowp
Chowp
V.Parle
V.Parle
M.Drive
V.Parle

Nep.Rd.

Bhayan
Tardeo
Gamde
Kandi
Bhayan
M.Drive
Walkes
V.Parle
Gore
Tardeo

9820227147
9820064668
9323742789
9322214197
9821129819
9821040307
8879029991
9820048776
7738000427
9821139929
9930356612
9930903425
9819793001
9820085310
9321150160
9821141913
9821503026
9324364672
9322218446
9820821744
9821025808
9820008585
9820258834
9322759323

rohitshah1406@gmail.com
janak_a_shah@hotmail.com
hitencshah27@gmail.com
harshshah21@ymail.com
paramaunt48@rediffmail.com
vineshwsc@yahoo.co.in
mehulrox99@gmail.com
ketanjr@sk1932.com
amplebearings@yahoo.com
ccshah72@gmail.com
parcodarshan@yahoo.com
harshal111@yahoo.com
hemal.saint@gmail.com
jatin-1@hotmail.com
brighttradesyndicate@hotmail.com
mitesh1175@rediffmail.com
nishit_hammer@hotmail.com
pintuchasmawala@gmail.com
prafulks@sk1932.com
rajulawala@gmail.com
rajeevvshah17@yahoo.co.in
rushabhmachinetools@yahoo.com
vismay85@gmail.com

rohitshah1406@gmail.com
janak_a_shah@hotmail.com
hitencshah27@gmail.com
alpa.shah99@yahoo.com
kalpeshj16@gmail.com
samir@sk1932.com
beenashah234@gmail.com
info@bombaytools.com

elegantspares@gmail.com
mehulrox99@gmail.com
nilesh@patniagency.com/
prshah9@gmail.com

shahpravinn@gmail.com
preetishah1432@gmail.com
sonalskd@gmail.com
jkshahxetx@gmail.com
swico123@gmail.com
snshah1977@gmail.com
shrenikshah76@gmail.com

Marftiyamehtano Pado
Lakhiyar Wado
Shantinathni Sheri
Maniyati Pado
Marfatyamehtano Pado
Khejadano Pado
Marfatyamehtano Pado
Kumbharia Pado
Fof-Vakhatjini Sheri
Kesusethno Pado
Khajurino Pado
Mahalaxmimatano Pado
Padigundino Pado
Kumbhariya Pado
Dhandhar Wado
Shamlajini Sheri
Bhabhano Pado
Tamboli Wado
Kumbharia Pado
Fof-Vakhatjini Sheri
Kanasano Pado
Kokano Pado
Zaveri Wado

Marftiyamehtano Pado
Lakhiyar Wado
Shantinathni Sheri
Khejadano Pado
Fof Manmohanjini Sheri
Kumbharia Pado
Tamboli Wado
Tamboli Wado
Dhandhar Wado
Mahadevajini Sheri
Kanasano Pado
Marftiyamehtano Pado
Limdino Pado
Marfatyamehtano Pado
Khadakhotadino Pado
Mahadevajini Sheri

Mallatno Pado
Khadakhotadino Pado
Kesusethno Pado
Kanasano Pado
Marfatyamehtano Pado
Khadakhotadino Pado
Bhabhano Pado
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YOUTH EMPOWERMENT

1 Nikhilbhai Mahendrakumar Shah Convener M.Hill

2 Deveshbhai Rameshbhai Shah  Secretary Cowp

3 Hiteshbhai Jaswantlal Shah Secretary V.Parle
4 Bhavikbhai Bhadreshbhai Shah Jt.Secre Malad
5 Harshitbhai Bharatbhai Shah Jt.Secre M.Drive
6 Ankitbhai Sunilbhai Shah Member Kalba

7 Bhavyabhai Nileshbhai Shah Member Bhayan
8 Darshilbhai Kalpeshbhai Jhaveri Member Pe.Road
9 Dhrumilbhai Daneshbhai Shah Member V.Parle
10 Hemalbhai Vilasbhai Shah Member Tardeo
11 Jashbhai Nimeshbhai Salvi Member Andheri
12 Jevinbhai Ketanbhai Shah Member Ghatko
13 Jigarbhai Yatinbhai Shah Member

14 Kevinbhai Nileshbhai Shah Member Vasai
15 Keyurbhai Bipinchandra Jhaveri Member Andheri
16 Kunalbhai Sunilbhai Shah Member Ghatko
17 Labdhi Nileshbhai Shah Member Bhayan
18 Mitenbhai Maheshbhai Shah Member Borivali
19 Nilaybhai Daneshbhai Shah Member V.Parle
20 Nishitbhai Bhupendra Shah Member Gore

21 Rachitbhai Kaushik Shah Member Matunga
22 Samirbhai Pankajbhai Shah Member  M.Drive
23 Viralbhai Kiritbhai Shah Member Walke
24 Viraliben Vyomeshbhai Shah Member Gore

25 Vishalbhai Dineshbhai Patni Member Gore

9820070451
9869333716
9820533818
7666676701
9892306522
9920239217
8976516631
9819782006
9820342492
9769969980
9920749962
9819939655

Kandivali 9819619252

9820681195
9987705954
7738188889
8976510257
9223457279
9820756997
9324421793
9820057675
9321199444
9819906528
9773529884
9833992271

nikhilmshah@hotmail.com Kumbharia Pado
deveshshah63@gmail.com Fof Vakhatjini Sheri
hitesh.shah@suruchemical.comBhabhano Pado
bhavik3184@gmail.com Khetarvasi
harshit_therock@hotmail.com Kumbharia Pado
sankit090@gmail.com Fof Poleni Sheri
bhavyashah897@gmail.com  Khadakhotdino Pado
darshil.zaveri1989@gmail.com Zaveri Wado
dhrumil.shah@znlbearings.com Kanasano Pado
hemal_123@yahoo.com Mahadevajini Sheri
jashsalvi@gmail.com Salvi Wado
jevinshah13@gmail.com Ajithnathni Pole
kooljigs@gmail.com Shamlajini Sheri

knshah16@gmail.com Limidino Pado
kzkeyur1@gmail.com Vakharno Pado
kunal000@gmail.com Ajithnathni Pole
labdhinshah@gmail.com Khadakhotdino Pado
miten10.ms@gmail.com Limidino Pado
nilay567@gmail.com Padigundino Pado
nishit_hammer@hotmail.com Bhabhano Pado
rachitkshah@gmail.com Dhandharwado
ksevantilal@gmail.com Tamboli Wado
viru_viru14@yahoo.com Dhandher Wado
viralishah235@gmail.com Tamboli Wado
vishakpatani80@gmail.com Marfatyamehtano Pado

JEEVAN MEHAK COMMITTEE

1 Hitenbhai Champaklal Shah V.Presi  M.Drive
2 Janakbhai Arvindkumar Shah  Advisor  V.Parle
3 Rohitbhai Mahasukhlal Shah Advisor  M.Drive
4 Hemaben Darshanbhai Shah Secretary M.Drive
5 Monaben Vimleshbhai Shah Secretary Andheri
6 Sanjaybhai Kirtilal Shah Secretary Gore

7 Raginiben Bharatbhai Shah Jt. Secre  M.Drive
8 Bhaminiben Jesalbhai Shah Member Chowp
9 Dipaliben Sanjaybhai Shah Member Walkes
10 Falguniben Milanbhai Shah Member Borivali
11 Jayeshbhai Harsukhlal Shah Member G.Tank
12 Ketanbhai Hasmukhbhai Shah  Member Chowp
13 Ketkiben Ajaybhai Shah Member V.Parle
14 Nileshbhai Arunbhai Shah Member Gore
15 Nileshbhai Kantilal Shah Member Bhaya
16 Nishaben Dipeshbhai Shah Member G.Tank
17 Poojaben Chiragbhai Shah Member  M.Drive
18 Preetiben Atulbhai Shah Member FoStreet
19 Preetiben Nileshbhai Shah Member Bhaya
20 Rajeshbhai Premchand Shah Member  M.Drive
21 Saurabhbhai Chandrakant Nagarsheth Member ~ M.Drive
22 Sheetalben Bhaveshbhai Shah Member Mira Rd
23 Vijaybhai Jasubhai Shah Member Gore

9323742789
9820064668
9820227147
9769369196
9323953779
9819007469
7021817619
9819041732
9820525898
9821881962
9833116262
9820190551
9920823291
9167521420
9321150160
9821123191
9987590238
7506157061
9322218446
9821536378
9820453622
9004905806
9820779680

Shantinathni Sheri
Lakhiyar Wado
Marftiyamehtano Pado
Khajurino Pado
Fof Vakhatjini Sheri
Kokano Pado
Kokano Pado

hitencshah27@gmail.com
janak_a_shah@hotmail.com
rohitshah1406@gmail.com

shahmona777@gmail.com
rushabhmachinetools@yahoo.com
poojashah022@gmail.com

----- Bhabhano Pado
deepalish108@gmail.com Kanasano Pado
Limidino Pado
japam9999@gmail.com Lakhiyar Wado
brighttradesyndicate@hotmail.com Dhandhar Wado
ketkishah@gmail.com/ Marftyamehtano Pado
nileshshah3009@gmail.com  Khadakhotdino Pado
nilesh@patniagency.com/ Khadakhotadino Pado

Mahadevajini Sheri

poojashah0022@gmail.com Kokano Pado

..... Sanghvino Pado
preetishah1432@gmail.com  Khadakhotadino Pado
mayuripearls@gmail.com Marftyamehtano Pado

saurabhnagarsheth@gmail.com Mallatno Pado
sheetal.shah2308@gmail.com Marftyamehtano Pado
vijayjshah61@gmail.com Vasa Wado
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ECONOMIC UPLIFTMENT COMMITTEE

1 Janakbhai Arvindkumar Shah  1st V.Presi V.Parle 9820064668 janak_a_shah@hotmail.com  Lakhiyar Wado

2 Hitenbhai Champaklal Shah Advisor M.Drive 9323742789 hitencshah27@gmail.com Shantinathni Sheri
3 Rohitbhai Mahasukhlal Shah Advisor M.Drive 9820227147 rohitshah1406@gmail.com Marftiyamehtano Pado
4 Sandeepbhai Kirtilal Shah Advisor M.Drive 9820821744 sonalskd@gmail.com Keshusethno Pado
5 Nikhilbhai Mahendrabhai Banker Secretary M.Drive 9820043058 nikhilbanker@gmail.com Marfatyamehtano Pado
6 Sandipbhai Pramodbhai Teliyawala Secretary M.Drive 9821149517  sandeep.shah79@gmail.com Fof-Manmohanjini Sheri
7 Sanjaybhai Sudhirbhai Shah Secretary V.Parle 9820008585 swico123@gmail.com Marfatyamehtano Pado
8 Jigarbhai Girishbhai Shah Jt. Secre Borivli 9820280327 jiger2570@gmail.com Kanasano Pado

9 Alpaben Vineshbhai Shah Member M.Drive 9322214197 alpa.shah99@yahoo.com Khejadano Pado

10 Bhavikbhai Bhadreshbhai Shah Member Malad 9666676701 bhavik3184@gmail.com Shamlajini Sheri

11 Bhumikaben Milindbhai Shah ~ Member Vasai 9820770032 bhumika.rana@gmail.com Kheterpalno Pado
12 Chiragbhai Chandrakant Shah Member Kandivali 9819580084 ccshah72@gmail.com Keshusethno Pado
13 Deveshbhai Rameshchandra Shah Member  Cowp 9869333716 deveshshah63@gmail.com Fof Vakhatjini Sheri
14 Dhirenbhai Pravinchandra Shah Member V.Parle 9821139929 dhiren1206@gmail.com Mahadevajini Sheri

15 Heenaben Chetanbhai Shah Member M.Drive 9773138855 heena.shah@rahicreations.com Dankmehtano Pado
16 Hiteshbhai Sureshbhai Gundarwala Member M.Drive 9820871725 pharmagumind@gmail.com Fof Vasupujyani Sheri

17 Jayeshbhai Kumarpal Shah Member V.Parle 9820126885 amitajayesh@gmail.com Kokano Pado

18 Kaushalbhai Janakbhai Shah Member M.Drive 9821216661 kaushalkiara@gmail.com Kanasano Pado

19 Miteshbhai Sureshbhai Shah Member Kandivali 9022068665 mitesh1175@rediffmail.com  Shamlajini Sheri

20 Nileshbhai Rameshchandra Shah Member Vasai 9820200523 nrshah_99@yahoo.com Limdino Pado

21 Nileshbhai Kantilal Shah Member Bhayan 9321150160 nilesh@patniagency.com Khadakhotadino Pado
22 Paragbhai Rajnikant Shah Member Kandivali 9987278133 pintuchasmawala@gmail.com Tamboli Wado

23 Priteshbhai Kiritbhai Nandarbarwala Member Walks 9920573699 sales@filkoeng.com Dankmehtano Pado
24 Sanjaybhai Kirtibhai Shah Member  Goregaon 9819007469 rushabhmachinetools@yahoo.com Kokano Pado

25 Shrenikbhai Narendrabhai Shah Member Tardeo 9322759323 shrenikshah76@gmail.com Bhabhano Pado

26 Vijaybhai Navnitlal Shah Member V.Parle 9821187897 vijay.shah1907@yahoo.in Bhabhano Pado

ATITHIGRUH COMMITTEE

Rajendrabhai Jayantilal Shah ~ V.Presi  Borivli 9322227209 nehajenterprise@gmail.com  Bhabhano Pado
Pareshbhai Amrutlal Shah Secretary Gore 9820072631 paramaunt48@rediffmail.com Marfatyamehtano Pad
Jigarbhai Girishbhai Shah Secretary Borivli 9820280327 jiger2570@gmail.com Kanasano Pado

Bharatbhai Chimanlal Shah Secretary Girgaon 9323189941 raseshshah@yahoo.co.in Kumbharia Pado
Vikrambhai Sarabhai Shah Jt. Secr  Gore 9820949053 -- Tamboli Wado
Divyeshbhai Champaklal Shah  Jt. Secr Walks 9821168485 shahrushit1992@gmail.com  Shantinathni Sheri
Nikhilbhai Ravindrabhai Shah  Member G.Tank 9322227643 parcoeng@rediffmail.com Khajurino Pado
Milanbhai Vipinchandra Shah  Member Kandi 9324370338 shahmilan33@gmail.com Kokano Pado
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WE REQUIRE A DATA ENTRY OPERATOR/ACCOUNTANT |
WITH EFFICIENCY IN EXCEL.(MALE/FEMALE)

APPLY IMMEDIATELY WITH FULL DETAILS TO:
RENAISSANCE GLOBAL LIMITED,
CC-9081, BHARAT DIAMOND BOURSE,
BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX,

BANDRA (EAST), MUMBAI-400051
CONTCT:- ANISH SHAH : 9820547478

ADVT

30 day challenge”

PATAN JAIN MANDAL WOMEN EMPOWERMENT COMMITTEE PRESENTS

Aarzoo is 24 years old Patni from Mallatno Pado. She is an Entrepreneur,
2x Tedxspeaker, coach, Author and ChangeMaker.

Over the last 5 years she's worked with the most incredible and successful women ™
of our country, impacting lacs of women. Now she travels and conducts workghop
across the globe, making women believe in themselves. !|

Amongst many of her programs, her flagship program is “I'M Beautiful from within

In._hls challenge, she takes women through 4 major steps of building their mindset:
(1) Awakening (2) Leverage (3) Reinvention (4) Transformation
Each step is geared towards creating a new foundation. Aarzoo firmly believes that for any woman
to create a change in her life, whether it's health, wealth, career, relationship or even spirituality
t needs to change first is the basic Foudnation. She shows how a permanent shlft results in real
nge and not a temporary feel good factor of motivation.
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THE ROYALEUM

By HETAL SHAH

A modern aged boutique "The Royaleum Atelier" by Mrs Hetal Shah, has an
edgy and unique perspective on fashion. Located in the Juhu-Mumbai, it
offers an exquisite take on global fashion, offering luxury & stunning designer
wear. Royaleum strives to create a magnificent experience for every women
through unique ensembles & inclusivity. The intricate detailing by skilful
artisans give a dreamy and elegant touch to the collection. Their couture
comes with a sense of confidence & promotes ethical fashion.

e e THE ROYALEUM e A\
Shop No.2, Ground Floor, 101 Man House, S.V. Road,
Vile Parle (W), Mumbai-400056. Maharashtra, India.

8268262211/3311/4411/5511
a www.theroyaleumatelier.com

ﬂ@] @theroyaleum
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SHREE PATAN JAIN NANDAL

ECONOMIC
UPLIFTMENT
COMMITTEE
Proudly
Announces

TRADE FAIR

& EXHIBITION
25t September 2022,

Sunday, 9.00 am onward

For more details
will be published in

next pratibimb

SHREE PATAN JAIN MANDAL ﬁlﬁ
YOUTH EMPOWERMENT

"VALUE OF ANID

5und;:|y, 8th Mu: 2022
gam onwar s
E | pjivasan Hall, Santacryz (w)
l‘ Age:18to A5 years
press code: smart
casual __

NETWORKING,
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
START-UP

MENTORSHIP PROGRAN

2l A, 2L sl
Confused - startup or job? come let's talk.
Already a startup? let's talk funding.

In a Corporate Job? let's talk upskilling.

LevelNext from IIM-A

And much more to explore.

OUR MENTORS

MR. SIDHARTH SHAH

= TEDx Speaker

e Executive Education from IIM
(A)

e CEO of Think & Grow Rich
Academy

_MR.MAHENDRA TURAKHIA
e Founder of Directi & Media.net
Group of Companies
e 95th rank in Forbes List of
Billionaires
e Associated with 26 companies,
{ organizations & trusts
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